

Date:

October 31, 2023

Project No.:

23-002

Application No.:

3

Period To:

Sept 26 - Oct 25, 2023

To:

Hamburg Township 10405 Merrill Road Hamburg, MI 48139 Attn: Pat Hohl

Distribution:

CF-01

Project:

Hamburg Twp Police Dept Renovation & Addition Project 10409 Merrill Road

Hamburg, MI 48139

Terms:

Due Upon Receipt

Due Upon Receipt Description		Completed to Date		Retention		Prior Invoice		Current Inyoice		
		105 403 00	5	49,512.30	Ş	188,062.42	\$	257,548.28		
Tradework	\$	495,123.00	۳			** *** 70	\$	48,290.40		
Fee/General Conditions	\$	96,559.00	\$	9,655.90	\$	38,612.70				
Total	\$	591,682.00	\$	59,168.20	\$	226,675.12	\$	305,838.68		

Amount due this invoice:

\$ 305,838.68

GL CODE____ APPROVED____

NOV 0 2 2023

ENTERED____ DUE DATE____

A PROTICATION A	ND CERT	TFICATE FOR	PAYMENT			AIA I	OCUMEN	T]	Page 1 of 2	
10409 Merrill Road Hamburg, MI 48139 Hamburg, MI 48139 FROM (CONTRACTOR): Midwest Contracting Company, LLC PERIOD TO:			PROJECT: Hamburg Twp Police 10409 Merrill Road Hamburg, MI 48139 APPLICATION #: PERIOD TO: CONTRACT FOR: CONTRACT #:	3 10/31/2023 Lump Sum 23-002	iition	AIA DOCUMENT Page 1 of 2 DISTRIBUTION TO: Owner Architect Contractor ARCHITECT'S PROJECT #: VIA (ARCHITECT): Pucci + Vollmar Architects, PC 508 E Grand River Ave., Suite 100B Brighton, MI 48116				
			COMMENT DATE	<i>1П1</i> 23						
CONTRACTOR'S	APPLICAT	ION FOR PAYM	EA I							
	CHANGE O	RDER SUMMARY			ORIGINAL CO	NTRACT SUM:		\$	1,070,000.00	
Change Orders approved		Additions	Deductions	2.	NET CHANGE	BY CHANGE O	RDERS:	\$	92,807.00	
previous months by owne		٠.		3.	CONTRACT SI				\$1,162,807.00	
APPROVED THIS M	ONTH			4.	TOTAL COMP	LETED & STOR	ED TO DATE:	\$	591,682.00	
Number Date	e Approved			5.	RETAINAGE			\$. · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
1		\$ 92,807.00		J.		pleted Work		\$	59,168.20	
	1				b. % of Stor			\$		
		•			TOTAL RETAI			\$	59,168.20	
				6.	TOTAL EARNI	ED, LESS RETA	INAGE:	\$	532,513.80	
				7.		US CERTIFICA		\$	226,675.12	
				8.	CURRENT PA			14	\$305,838.68	
		*		0.	COMMENT IN					
				9.	BALANCE TO	FINISH, PLUS	RETAINAGE:	4,11%	\$630,293.20	
	TOTALS:				2,24,000,10					
Net change by Change Orders: \$ 92.807.00 The undersigned Contractor certifies that, to the best of the Contractor's knowledge, information and belief, the work covered by this Application for Payment has been completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by the Contractor for which previous Certificates for Payment were issited any							Notary Publi Cou No Commissio	nty of Y	a of Michigan	
payments received from	the Owner, as	that current payme	nt shown herein is now	Notary Public:	N & - 34 3 4 1	me E 112.	M. J			
due.				Notary Public:	Michigan		on.			
CONTRACTOR: Midwest Contracting Company, LLC			County of		my Commiss Expires			29-Oct-29		
By:	JG/		10-30-63	Subscribed and		-		C)	. 2023	
Ralp	Spencer, Priga	MDai/Owner	Date			is /u day o	Cityou	`		
ARCHITECT'S CERT	FICATE FOR	PAYMENT		AMOUNT	-				\$305,839	
in accordance with the (Contract Docu	ments, based upon on tion, the Architect cer	tifies to the Owner that,	CERTIFIED Architect						
to the best of the Archit progessed as indicated, Documents, and the Co	the quality of	the work is in accorda	nce with the Contract	Ву	rs		Da	ite		

najos - ela movjega i